THERMA-TEK Sales    Toll Free: 877-843-7835   Tel: 570-455-3000   Fax: 570-455-9491   info@therma-tek.com   www.therma-tek.com
Therma-Tek Range Corp.
115 Rotary Drive, Valmont Industrial Park
West Hazleton, PA 18202
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 36”
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 36”
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Gas medium duty range 36” (914.5 mm) wide with full size oven accepting 18” x 26” (457 mm x 660 mm)

✹ �Thermostat controlled griddles.
✹ Hot tops 12” sections (305 mm).
TMD36-6-1
(Optional casters shown)
NOTE: Ranges supplied with casters must be
installed with an approved restraining device.
Therma-Tek Range Corp.
115 Rotary Drive, Valmont Industrial Park
West Hazleton, PA 18202
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 36”
THERMA-TEK Sales    Toll Free: 877-843-7835   Tel: 570-455-3000   Fax: 570-455-9491   info@therma-tek.com   www.therma-tek.com
			   Gross Weight
Model Number	 Description	 Total BTU/Hr	 Lbs.	 Kg
TMD36-6-1	 Six open burners with 26” oven	 210,000	 535	 243
TMD36-6-0	 Six open burners with storage base	 180,000	 505	 230
TMD36-12G-4-1	 12” griddle, four open burners with 26” oven	 180,000	 550	 250
TMD36-12G-4-0	 12” griddle, four open burners with storage base	 150,000	 535	 243
TMD36-24G-2-1	 24” griddle, two open burners with 26” oven	 150,000	 590	 268
TMD36-24G-2-0	 24” griddle, two open burners with storage base	 120,000	 565	 257
TMD36-36G-1	 36” griddle with 26”oven	 120,000	 610	 277
TMD36-36G-0	 36” griddle with storage base	 90,000	 585	 266
Installation Notes
This product is NOT approved for residential use.
Please advise us of installation over 2000ft. (610m) altitude.
Installation clearance reduction applies only where local codes permit.